                                      CA-IS3050CG, CA-IS3052CG, CA-IS3050CW, CA-IS3052CW, CA-IS3050CU
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                  Version 1.00
Copyright © 2024, Chipanalog Incorporated                                                                                                                                                                     1
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
CA-IS305xC 3.75kVRMS/5kVRMS Isolated CAN Transceivers
1 Features
• Meets the ISO 11898-2 physical layer standards
• Integrated protection increases robustness

GND1 GND2
Logic Side Bus Side
4 Ordering Information
Table 4-1 Ordering Information
Part # VCC1 (V) VCC2 (V) Data Rate (Mbps)
Galvanic Isolation
(VRMS)
Package
CA-IS3050CG 3.0~5.5 4.5~5.5 5 5000 SOIC8-WB
CA-IS3050CW 3.0~5.5 4.5~5.5 5 5000 SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3052CG 3.0~5.5 4.5~5.5 5 5000 SOIC8-WB
CA-IS3052CW 3.0~5.5 4.5~5.5 5 5000 SOIC16-WB
CA-IS3050CU 3.0~5.5 4.5~5.5 5 3750 DUB8
                                      CA-IS3050CG, CA-IS3052CG, CA-IS3050CW, CA-IS3052CW, CA-IS3050CU
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                  Version 1.00
Copyright © 2024, Chipanalog Incorporated                                                                                                                                                                     3
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.